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PC 1.00

GB 0

LB 0.30 Hz

SSB 0

WDW EM

SF 400.1300000 MHz

SI 32768

SFO1 400.1324710 MHz

PL1W 20.19063568 W

PL1 −4.00 dB

P1 10.85 usec

NUC1 1H

======== CHANNEL f1 ========



TD0 1

D1 1.00000000 sec

TE 300.0 K

DE 6.50 usec

DW 60.800 usec

RG 144


EXPNO 
PROCNO  
INSTRUM 
PROBHD 
PULPROG 
TD 
SOLVENT 
NS
DS
SWH 
FIDRES 
AQ 3.9846387 sec


0.125483 Hz

8223.685 Hz
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=====================================================================
 Seq. Line :  1
 Location : Vial 63

 Acq. Operator   : System  
Acq. Instrument : LC1260  
Sample Name     : Batefenterol  Inj :  1

Inj Volume : 0 µl
Different Inj Volume from Sequence ! Actual Inj Volume : 2 µl
Acq. Method     : E:\DATA\YZJData\10-90 AC 220NM 15MIN.M
Analysis Method : D:\PUBLIC\LSK-C5.D\DA.M (5-95 6MIN.M) 

min2 4 6 8 10 12 14

mAU

0

200

400

600

800

1000

 VWD1 A, Wavelength=220 nm 

  A
rea: 

3.3
15

03

 7
.3

59

  A
rea: 

2.8
75

98

 7
.9

62

  A
rea: 

9.2
30

61

 8
.1

75

  A
rea: 

46
36.2

1

 8
.3

41

  A
rea: 

10
.45

68

 8
.5

92

=====================================================================
  Area Percent Report  

=====================================================================

Sorted By             :      Signal
Multiplier  :  1.0000
Dilution  :  1.0000
Use Multiplier & Dilution Factor with ISTDs

Signal 1: VWD1 A, Wavelength=220 nm

Peak RetTime Type  Width  Area  Height  Area 
 #   [min]        [min]  [mAU*s]  [mAU]  %
----|-------|----|-------|----------|----------|--------|
 1  7.359 MM  0.0632  3.31503 8.73738e-1  0.0711
 2  7.962 MM  0.0737  2.87598 6.50789e-1  0.0617
 3  8.175 MM  0.0856  9.23061  1.79826  0.1980
 4  8.341 MM  0.0713 4636.20752 1083.54822  99.4449
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MS Spectrum
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